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SIDEWINDER FOR
ESCO® REPLACEMENT

SIDEWINDER FOR
ESCO® REPLACEMENT

STRONG ENOUGH
TO ANSWER ANY CALL!

Caterpillar® and other identities and/or trademarks referred to in this publication are the registered marks of the entities noted 
herein. The use of any trademarks of others than Black Cat Wear Parts Ltd. are solely and exclusively for identification,
informational, comparative, and descriptive purposes. Black Cat Wear Parts Ltd. is not affiliated with any owner of such 
registered marks and does not make, use, or sell any products manufactured by any such entity identified in this publication.
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Part Number Description A B C Weight

S95SD S95 SD Tooth
11.00”

279 mm
10.60”

269 mm
23.50”

597 mm
204.1 lb
92.8 kg

RVMS95RPNA S95 Pin Direct Replacement
2.50”

64 mm
2.40”
61 mm

8.70”
221 mm

9.3 lb
4.2 kg


