

SIDEWINDER FOR ESCOR REPLACEMENT



Part Number	Description	Α	В	С	Weight
\$95SD	S95 SD Tooth	11.00"	10.60"	23.50"	204.1 lb
		279 mm	269 mm	597 mm	92.8 kg
RVMS95RPNA	S95 Pin Direct Replacement	2.50"	2.40"	8.70"	9.3 lb
		64 mm	61 mm	221 mm	4.2 kg





Caterpillar® and other identities and/or trademarks referred to in this publication are the registered marks of the entities noted herein. The use of any trademarks of others than Black Cat Wear Parts Ltd. are solely and exclusively for identification, informational, comparative, and descriptive purposes. Black Cat Wear Parts Ltd. is not affiliated with any owner of such registered marks and does not make, use, or sell any products manufactured by any such entity identified in this publication.

www.blackcatwearparts.com sales@blackcatwearparts.com +1-780-465-6666 1-800-661-6666 STRONG ENOUGH TO ANSWER ANY CALL! 905.0824